HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MRS. TEJASVINI SARANG GADKARI
B F8, SHREE VIHAR COLONY,
BEHIND APPU GHAR NIGDI,

PUNE 411044
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 20/10/2019

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MOHOPADA PATALGANGA

: JAIN POLICLINIC, MIDC COLONY,

PLOT NO. P- 25,

MOHOPADA, RASAYANI,

: RAIGAD 410222
: MAHARASHTRA
: 022-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: tejasviniranadive@gmail.com
: 26943931
: 00251070001349  Others (DQ)
: 13/11/2008
. Regular

HDFCO0000025

Statement of account

MICR : 400240010
1 25 Product Code : 107

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/04/19 | POS 416021X XXX XX2920 SHREE MEDICALS, POS 0000000000011258 | 01/04/19 250.00 22,604.79
DEBIT

01/04/19 | EAW-416021X XXX XX2920-TPCN1494-DPUNE 0000000000004440 | 01/04/19 500.00 22,104.79

02/04/19 | ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-182544535 0000008694851071 | 02/04/19 2,668.00 19,436.79

02/04/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)31/03/19-A0OR1909280334 AOR1909280334220 | 02/04/19 23.60 19,413.19
220

02/04/19 | CRV POS 416021****** 2920 0329 HPCL 0.75% 000000000000000 | 02/04/19 1.50 19,414.69

03/04/19 | 3GTAJIQMD2DPAIMLD/AMAZONSELLER 0000190935828546 | 03/04/19 104.00 19,310.69

04/04/19 | ACH D- FULLLERTONINDIACREDI-20123379 0000008778091603 | 04/04/19 8,050.00 11,260.69

04/04/19 | 50200031105001-TPT-PROCESSING FEE 0000000279005579 | 04/04/19 675.00 10,585.69

05/04/19 | ACH D- L& TFINANCELIMITED-1711584355 E041 0000008776002441 | 05/04/19 1,948.00 8,637.69

05/04/19 | ATW-416021X XXX XX2920-S1ACPU48-PUNE 0000000000000239 | 05/04/19 1,000.00 7,637.69

06/04/19 | POS 416021X XXX XX2920 SHREE KRISHNA GA PO 0000909614214343 | 06/04/19 330.00 7,307.69
SDEBIT

10/04/19 | NWD-416021X XXX X X2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000910009517606 | 10/04/19 800.00 6,507.69

11/04/19 | NWD-416021X X X X XX 2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000910113604586 | 11/04/19 100.00 6,407.69

11/04/19 | POS 416021XX XXX X2920 PRADEEP SWEETS POS 0000910114173197 | 11/04/19 93.00 6,314.69
DEBIT

12/04/19 | QHDF7432857358/VODAFONE BILLDESK 0000191024394808 | 12/04/19 245.00 6,069.69

13/04/19 | 108558906657/CCAFIRSTCRY COM 0000191034675173 | 13/04/19 279.58 5,790.11

13/04/19 | NWD-416021X XX XX X2920-NPUN7501-PUNE 0000910311007968 | 13/04/19 700.00 5,090.11

14/04/19 | POS 416021X X XXX X2920 WELLNESS POS DEBIT 0000000000008519 | 14/04/19 132.00 4,958.11

16/04/19 | POS 416021XX XXX X2920 HPCL NRUSINHA PE PO 0000910605791999 | 16/04/19 100.00 4,858.11
SDEBIT

16/04/19 | NWD-416021X XX X X X 2920-SFCNQ868-PUNE 0000910613000826 | 16/04/19 600.00 4,258.11

16/04/19 | POS 416021XX XXX X2920 SHREE MEDICALS, POS 0000000000011916 | 16/04/19 116.00 4,142.11
DEBIT

17/04/19 | POS 416021X XXX XX2920 HPCL NRUSINHA PE PO 0000910704210808 | 17/04/19 100.00 4,042.11
SDEBIT

17/04/19 | 100001786148719/IRCTC_NEW 0000191078541306 | 17/04/19 65.00 3,977.11

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MOHOPADA PATALGANGA

We understand your world Address - JAIN POLICLINIC, MIDC COLONY,
PLOT NO. P - 25,
MOHOPADA, RASAYANI,
Ci . RAIGAD 410222
MRS. TEJASVINI SARANG GADKARI Stant/e . MAHARASHTRA
B F8, SHREE VIHAR COLONY, Phone no. : 022-61606161
BEHIND APPU GHAR NIGDI, OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : tejasviniranadive@gmail.com
PUNE 411044 CustID : 26943931
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 00251070001349 Others (DQ)
A/C Open Date : 13/11/2008
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000025 MICR : 400240010
Branch Code 1 25 Product Code : 107

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 20/10/2019

Statement of account

17/04/19 | 100001786148719/IRCTC_NEW 0000191078541306 | 17/04/19 11.80 3,965.31

17/04/19 | ATW-416021X XXX XX2920-S1ACPU48-PUNE 0000000000001625 | 17/04/19 2,000.00 1,965.31

17/04/19 | 100001786409305/IRCTC_NEW 0000191078704048 | 17/04/19 140.00 1,825.31

17/04/19 | 100001786409305/IRCTC_NEW 0000191078704048 | 17/04/19 11.80 1,813.51

18/04/19 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JAN-MAR2019-MIR19 MIR1910505434771 | 18/04/19 17.70 1,795.81
10505434771

18/04/19 | NWD-416021X X X XX X2920-TJ004004-PUNE 0000910817630306 | 18/04/19 1,500.00 295.81

19/04/19 | UPI-NEHA ANIL SHINDE-9892505127@Y BL-PMC 0000910919222192 | 19/04/19 7,000.00 7,295.81
B0000069-910957790840-RENT

20/04/19 | IMPS-911009126017-NITIN BAPAT-SRCB-XXXXX 0000911009126017 | 20/04/19 7,100.00 195.81
XXXXXX7147-RENT APRIL'19

20/04/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)18/04/19-A0OR1911021363 AOR1911021363925 | 20/04/19 23.60 172.21
925

20/04/19 | IRCTC_CRIS REF-17/04/19-100001786148719 000000000000000 | 20/04/19 5.00 177.21

20/04/19 | CRV POS 416021******2920 0416 HPCL 0.75% 000000000000000 | 20/04/19 0.75 177.96

20/04/19 | CRV POS 416021******2920 0417 HPCL 0.75% 000000000000000 | 20/04/19 0.75 178.71

22/04/19 | POS 416021X XXXXX2920 SHREE BALAJ PET PO 0000911212613467 | 22/04/19 100.00 78.71
SDEBIT

23/04/19 | .NWD DECCHG 18/04/19 CARDEND 2920 200419 MIR1911122637442 | 23/04/19 29.50 49.21
-MIR1911122637442

23/04/19 | .IMPS P2P 911009126017#20/04/2019 200419 MIR1911122637449 | 23/04/19 5.90 4331
-MIR1911122637449

23/04/19 | FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)22/04/19-AOR191132 AOR1911324878092 | 23/04/19 10.04 33.27
4878092

25/04/19 | CRSZIKB1IOWYDXALFFAMAZONSELLER 0000191155326947 | 25/04/19 24.00 9.27

02/05/19 | ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-193996842 0000009425164980 | 02/05/19 2,668.00 -2,658.73

02/05/19 | ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-193996842 0000009425164980 | 02/05/19 2,668.00 9.27

02/05/19 | SALARY SADHUVASWANI INTERNATIONAL 0000000000271524 | 02/05/19 20,008.00 20,017.27

SCHOOL

02/05/19 | NWD-416021X XX XXX 2920-S1ICND925-PUNE 0000912220005720 | 02/05/19 2,000.00 18,017.27

03/05/19 | ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-196961810 0000009469468950 | 03/05/19 2,668.00 15,349.27

03/05/19 | IMPS-912318898524-FINNOVATION DISBURSE-H 0000912318898524 | 03/05/19 1.00 15,350.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :
Address

MRS. TEJASVINI SARANG GADKARI
B F8, SHREE VIHAR COLONY,
BEHIND APPU GHAR NIGDI,

PUNE 411044
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 20/10/2019

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MOHOPADA PATALGANGA

: JAIN POLICLINIC, MIDC COLONY,

PLOT NO. P- 25,
MOHOPADA, RASAYANI,

: RAIGAD 410222

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: tejasviniranadive@gmail.com

: 26943931

: 00251070001349  Others (DQ)
: 13/11/2008

. Regular

HDFCO0000025 MICR : 400240010

1 25 Product Code : 107

Statement of account

03/05/19

03/05/19

03/05/19

04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19

04/05/19
05/05/19

05/05/19

05/05/19

05/05/19

06/05/19

07/05/19

08/05/19

09/05/19

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0330-ACCVERIFY KB19050312
4716DGTX2

IMPS-912318899599-FINNOVATION DISBURSE-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0330-DISBURSAL KB190503FV
FEO

POS 416021X X XXX X 2920 SUVIDHA NURSING POS
DEBIT

POS 416021XXXXXX2920 RELIF MEDICAL POSD
EBIT

8QOQHI991BRYVTTEZJAMAZONSELLER
NWD-416021X XXX XX 2920-1CW05201-PUNE
NWD-416021X XX X X X2920-SACWK 954-PUNE
50200031105001-TPT-LOAN EMI MAY 19

ACH D- FULLERTONINDCREDITCL-118202210408
ATW-416021X XX XX X2920-P3AWPU94-PUNE
NWD-416021X XX X X X2920-FPU8016-PUNE
UPI-NEHA ANIL SHINDE-9892505127@Y BL-PMC
B0000069-912460029999-RENT

30HMSOW6SZFJI6Y VIL2/AMAZONSELLER
IMPS-912508154905-PRATIKSHA MANIKPURKAR-
SBIN-XXXXXXX3071-PERSONAL

POS 416021XX XXX X2920 SMART CARE POS DEBI
T

POS 416021X X XXX X2920 GEETA FAST FOOD POS
DEBIT
NWD-416021X XXX XX 2920-1CW05201-PUNE

ACH D- L& TFINANCEL IMITED-1711584355 E051
POS 416021XXXXXX2920 MS AMRUT MINI MA PO
SDEBIT

.ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020519 020519-
MIR1912843303466

IMPS-912914002585-PRAV N -HDFC-XXXXXXXXX

0000912318899599

0000912316516232

0000000000013143

0000191243192848
0000912411684667
0000912412007179
0000000194354404
0000008010848124
0000000000005281
0000912419294744

0000912420251745

0000191243847240

0000912508154905

0000912513380176

0000912514054666

0000912519771079

0000009497739182

0000912708510743

MIR1912843303466

0000912914002585

03/05/19

03/05/19

03/05/19

04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19

04/05/19
05/05/19

05/05/19

05/05/19

05/05/19

06/05/19

07/05/19

08/05/19

09/05/19

300.00

169.00

475.00
200.00
200.00
6,350.00
8,050.00
1,000.00

500.00

174.00

3,000.00

810.00

95.00

1,000.00

1,948.00

295.00

590.00

3,616.00

7,000.00

1.00

18,966.27

18,666.27

18,497.27

18,022.27
17,822.27
17,622.27
11,272.27
3,222.27
2,222.27
1,722.27

8,722.27

8,548.27

5,548.27

4,738.27

4,643.27

3,643.27

1,695.27

1,400.27

810.27

811.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MOHOPADA PATALGANGA

We understand your world Address - JAIN POLICLINIC, MIDC COLONY,
PLOT NO. P - 25,
MOHOPADA, RASAYANI,
Ci . RAIGAD 410222
MRS. TEJASVINI SARANG GADKARI Stant/e . MAHARASHTRA
B F8, SHREE VIHAR COLONY, Phone no. : 022-61606161
BEHIND APPU GHAR NIGDI, OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : tejasviniranadive@gmail.com
PUNE 411044 CustID : 26943931
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 00251070001349 Others (DQ)
A/C Open Date : 13/11/2008
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000025 MICR : 400240010
Branch Code 1 25 Product Code : 107

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019 To : 20/10/2019 Statement of account

XXXXXX6408-IMPS TXN

10/05/19 | NWD-416021X X XXX X2920-S1CND925-PUNE 0000913009009303 | 10/05/19 200.00 611.27

10/05/19 | 1L8DQ3SAFB3HAHRCEY/AMAZONSELLER 0000191309266825 | 10/05/19 125.00 486.27

11/05/19 | NWD-416021X XX XX X 2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000913109080687 | 11/05/19 200.00 286.27

15/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)10/05/19-AOR1913557127 AOR1913557127642 | 15/05/19 23.60 262.67
642

15/05/19 | IMPS-913518834893-FINNOVATION DISBURSE-H 0000913518834893 | 15/05/19 3,705.00 3,967.67

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0330-DISBURSAL KB190515TY

KYK

15/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)11/05/19-AOR1913557243 AOR1913557243250 | 15/05/19 23.60 3,944.07
250

15/05/19 | IMPS-913522928761-CAMDEN TOWN TECHNOL O-H 0000913522928761 | 15/05/19 1.00 3,945.07

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX3569-ZESTMONEY BANK

CHECK
16/05/19 | NWD-416021X X X XX X2920-0382W018-PUNE 0000913608015645 | 16/05/19 2,000.00 1,945.07
16/05/19 | NWD-416021X X XXX X2920-0382W018-PUNE 0000913608015711 | 16/05/19 500.00 1,445.07
20/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)16/05/19-AOR1914066042 AOR1914066042531 | 20/05/19 47.20 1,397.87
531
21/05/19 | NWD-416021X XX XX X2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000914121610112 | 21/05/19 1,300.00 97.87
23/05/19 | 04301020000080-TPT-PERSONAL 0000000384230793 | 23/05/19 50,000.00 50,097.87
23/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)22/05/19-A0OR1914371157 AOR1914371157700 | 23/05/19 23.60 50,074.27
700
23/05/19 | FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)22/05/19-AOR191437 AOR1914371177816 | 23/05/19 10.04 50,064.23
1177816
23/05/19 | NWD-416021X X X XX X 2920-SB006401-PUNE 0000914319624769 | 23/05/19 3,000.00 47,064.23
24/05/19 | 04301020000080-TPT-PERSONAL 0000000193341255 | 24/05/19 27,000.00 74,064.23
24/05/19 | IMPS-914410196504-MINDSEED PRESCHOOL-YES 0000914410196504 | 24/05/19 30,500.00 43,564.23

B-XXXXXXXXXXX0195-DAY CARE FEE

24/05/19 | POS 416021X XXX XX2920 FOOTHOLD POS DEBIT 0000000000010472 | 24/05/19 799.00 42,765.23

24/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)23/05/19-A0OR1914472724 AOR1914472724901 | 24/05/19 23.60 42,741.63
901

24/05/19 | POS 416021X XXXXX2920 SHREE KRISHNA GA PO 0000914407155717 | 24/05/19 970.00 41,771.63

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : MOHOPADA PATALGANGA

We understand your world Address - JAIN POLICLINIC, MIDC COLONY,
PLOT NO. P - 25,
MOHOPADA, RASAYANI,
Ci . RAIGAD 410222
MRS. TEJASVINI SARANG GADKARI Stant/e . MAHARASHTRA
B F8, SHREE VIHAR COLONY, Phone no. : 022-61606161
BEHIND APPU GHAR NIGDI, OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
) Email : tejasviniranadive@gmail.com
PUNE 411044 CustID : 26943931
MAHARASHTRA INDIA Account No : 00251070001349 Others (DQ)
A/C Open Date : 13/11/2008
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000025 MICR : 400240010
Branch Code 1 25 Product Code : 107

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019 To : 20/10/2019 Statement of account

SDEBIT
24/05/19 | 20190524047643764719/PAY TMKRAZY BEE 0000191440596691 | 24/05/19 9,281.34 32,490.29
24/05/19 | CRV POS 416021******2920 0422 DISCOUNT O 000000000000000 | 24/05/19 0.75 32,491.04
24]/05/19 | EAW-416021X X XXX X2920-TPCN1494-DPUNE 0000000000003898 | 24/05/19 6,000.00 26,491.04
26/05/19 | 809672895/TECHCREDITINFORMATIO 0000191462072963 | 26/05/19 550.00 25,941.04
26/05/19 | NWD-416021X X XX X X 2920-FPU8016-PUNE 0000914619294734 | 26/05/19 500.00 25,441.04
27/05/19 | 108591589178/CCAKREDITBEE 0000191472352874 | 27/05/19 4,071.98 21,369.06
27/05/19 | NWD-416021X XX XX X2920-APUN0080-PUNE 0000914709002833 | 27/05/19 5,000.00 16,369.06
27/05/19 | NWD-416021X XX XXX 2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000914710849341 | 27/05/19 8,000.00 8,369.06
27/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)24/05/19-AOR1914774606 AOR1914774606485 | 27/05/19 23.60 8,345.46
485
28/05/19 | EAW-416021X XX XX X 2920-00007155-THANE 0000914800525769 | 28/05/19 2,000.00 6,345.46
29/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(3TXN)27/05/19-A0OR1914977520 AOR1914977520824 | 29/05/19 70.80 6,274.66
824
29/05/19 | VOLADPDFAGXY 99XDOX/AMAZONSELLER 0000191494381910 | 29/05/19 100.00 6,174.66
29/05/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(1TXN)28/05/19-A0OR1914977666 AOR1914977666587 | 29/05/19 23.60 6,151.06
587
29/05/19 | POS 416021X X XXX X2920 PARIHAR TRADERS POS 0000914919980541 | 29/05/19 300.00 5,851.06
DEBIT
30/05/19 | ACH D- L& TFINANCELIMITED-1711584355 ODC5 0000009952283921 | 30/05/19 1,948.00 3,903.06
30/05/19 | IMPS-915020695339-FINNOVATION DISBURSE-H 0000915020695339 | 30/05/19 4,522.00 8,425.06
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0330-DISBURSAL KB190530LM
OVvM
30/05/19 | NWD-416021X XX XXX 2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000915020040972 | 30/05/19 4,000.00 4,425.06
31/05/19 | NWD-416021X XX XX X2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000915113070748 | 31/05/19 200.00 4,225.06
31/05/19 | POS 416021XXXXXX2920 MSW*NEW MITHAI M PO 0000915121091266 | 31/05/19 120.00 4,105.06
SDEBIT
01/06/19 | NWD-416021X XX XX X2920-1CW05201-PUNE 0000915211122765 | 01/06/19 4,000.00 105.06
01/06/19 | SALARY SADHUVASWANI INTERNATIONAL 0000000000271524 | 01/06/19 27,008.00 27,113.06
SCHOOL
01/06/19 | FEE-ATM CASH(2TXN)31/05/19-A0R1915281203 AOR1915281203531 | 01/06/19 47.20 27,065.86
531

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:27AAACH2702H1Z0
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world
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MRS. TEJASVINI SARANG GADKARI
B F8, SHREE VIHAR COLONY,
BEHIND APPU GHAR NIGDI,

PUNE 411044
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

Account Branch :
Address

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

JOINT HOLDERS:

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/04/2019

To : 20/10/2019

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

MOHOPADA PATALGANGA

: JAIN POLICLINIC, MIDC COLONY,

PLOT NO. P- 25,
MOHOPADA, RASAYANI,

: RAIGAD 410222

: MAHARASHTRA

: 022-61606161

: 0.00

o INR

: tejasviniranadive@gmail.com

: 26943931

: 00251070001349  Others (DQ)
: 13/11/2008

. Regular

HDFCO0000025 MICR : 400240010

1 25 Product Code : 107

Statement of account

01/06/19

01/06/19

01/06/19
02/06/19

02/06/19

03/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

05/06/19

05/06/19

05/06/19
05/06/19

05/06/19

06/06/19

06/06/19
07/06/19

FEE-ATM NON CASH(1TXN)31/05/19-A0OR191528
1342360

POS 416021X X XXX X2920 SHREE KRISHNA GA PO
SDEBIT
NWD-416021X XXX XX 2920-1CW05201-PUNE

POS 416021X XXX XX 2920 FINNOVATION TECH PO
SDEBIT

IMPS-915319024976-FINNOVATION DISBURSE-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0330-DISBURSAL KB190602XF
KWW

ACH D- TPCAPFRST IDFC FIRST-204649998
816109354/MONEYMITRAITSOLUTION

ACH D- FULLERTONINDCREDITCL-118202210408
IMPS-915515662294-CA SHFREE-HDFC-X X XXXXXX
0175-BANK DETAILSVALIDATION CF
IMPS-915515905492-PASFAR TECHNOL OGIES -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-PC FINANCIAL 1905220
10015904481A 190604020054
IMPS-915517121771-BISHWANATH INDUSTRIES
LTD-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX5001-PAYMENT MAY
POS 416021X X XXX X2920 VIGHNESHWARA, POS D
EBIT

POS 416021XXXXXX2920 MSW*MANOHAR SUGA PO
SDEBIT

NWD-416021X XXX X X2920-00575231-PUNE CITY
POS 416021XXXXXX2920 SMART CARE POS DEBI
T

POS 416021X XXX XX2920 SHREE KRISHNA GA PO
SDEBIT

ACH D- L& TFINANCEL IMITED-1711584355 E061
NWD-416021X XX XX X2920-1CW05201-PUNE

REV 816109354/MONEYMITRAITSOLUTION

AOR1915281342360

0000915214219948

0000915220160007

0000915318021540

0000915319024976

0000000004075777

0000191559701762

0000008013095155

0000915515662294

0000915515905492

0000915517121771

0000000000008078

0000915613266673

0000915619020153

0000915614442595

0000915614258084

0000000054527236

0000915719420054

000000000000000

01/06/19

01/06/19

01/06/19
02/06/19

02/06/19

03/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

04/06/19

05/06/19

05/06/19

05/06/19
05/06/19

05/06/19

06/06/19

06/06/19
07/06/19

10.04

760.00

500.00

5,101.14

